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Women / 4 / JR B3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail McDonald518
US Gold

8.900 9.550 9.4009.650 37.500
7 3 1 3T 1T

1T

Annie Lopez504
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.150 9.575 9.2509.525 37.500
2 2 3T 7T 2T

2T

Amelia Polak515
Top Flight

9.075 9.375 9.3009.375 37.125
3 5T 7 5T 3 

3 

Nora Dunham509
Infinite Bounds

9.000 9.325 9.2009.525 37.050
5 8 4T 9 4 

4 

Morgan Campbell514
Texas Champion

8.750 9.850 9.1259.250 36.975
9 1 10 10 5 

5 

Isabella Spangler511
Texas Dreams

9.025 8.875 9.4509.400 36.750
4 13 6 2 6 

6 

Destinee Vazquez506
Precision TX

8.675 9.125 9.3009.550 36.650
12 10 2 6T 7 

7 

Gianna Mintz513
Texas Dreams

8.725 9.075 8.7759.300 35.875
10 11 8 14 8 

8 

Aalayah Williams516
Texas Dreams

9.325 8.200 9.4008.900 35.825
1 18T 14 4T 9 

9 

River Gill501
Gymnastics World

8.925 9.000 9.1008.750 35.775
6 12 17 11 10 

10 

Lola Powell505
Champions Westlake

8.600 9.350 8.8008.950 35.700
13 7 12 12T 11 

11 

Cassidy Sarratt508
Texas Champion

8.500 9.150 9.2508.650 35.550
15 9 18 8T 12 

12 

Alyssa Melton510
Lone Star

8.275 8.300 9.5009.275 35.350
17 17 9 1 13 

13 

Evalee Smith502
The Rock Of Sports

8.550 9.400 8.4008.800 35.150
14 4 16 19 14 

14 

Alexis Hill507
Gym Power House

7.350 9.375 8.8009.450 34.975
19 6T 5 13T 15 

15 

Madeline Metcalf503
Olympia Hills

8.700 8.800 8.5008.925 34.925
11 14 13 17 16 

16 

Cooper Jolly517
Rock Solid

8.400 8.350 8.5509.025 34.325
16 15T 11 15 17 

17 

Addison Allerkamp500
Texas Tumblers

8.850 8.350 8.4508.150 33.800
8 16T 19 18 18 

18 

Taylor Carmack512
New Heights

7.850 8.200 8.5258.825 33.400
18 19T 15 16 19 

19 
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